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Damen 

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff  Gesamt 

01 Lammers, Jennifer VfM Bottrop 35 33 31 33,00 4 99 

02 Vanik, Tina Vereinslos 31 35 39 35,00 8 105 

03 Wunderlich, Gaby 1. MGSV Netphen 40 40 36 38,67 4 116 

 

 

Herren 

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff  Gesamt 

01 Reinhardt, Tobias MSC Herscheid 25 29 34 29,33 9 88 

02 Vanik, Gerit vereinslos 33 34 29 32,00 5 96 

03 Schulte, Jan SSC Attendorn 37 32 30 33,00 7 99 

04 Hofmann, Benjamin MGC Wetzlar 34 30 37 33,67 7 101 

05 Marcinkowski Marc P. SSC Attendorn 29 38 34 33,67 9 101 

06 Nader, Dennis VfM Bottrop 36 37 33 35,33 4 106 

06 Börner, Sven SSC Halver 34 38 34 35,33 4 106 

08 Marcinkowski, Robin SSC Attendorn 38 29 39 35,33 10 106 

09 Rörig, Cedric SSC Attendorn - - - - - - 

 

 

Seniorinnen I + II 

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff  Gesamt 

01 Kirstein, Rotraud MSC Herscheid 32 32 30 31,33 2 94 

02 Hylak, Reinhild MSC Bad Godesberg 36 36 31 34,33 5 103 

03 Schneider, Tanja vereinslos 36 36 34 35,33 2 106 

04 Dunker, Heike SSC Halver 41 38 36 38,33 5 115 

05 Nolte, Annette vereinslos - - - - - - 
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Senioren I 

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff  Gesamt 

01 Gellermann, Rainer SGC Hagen 29 31 30 30,00 2 90 

02 Hoffmann, Carsten MSC Herscheid 35 26 29 30,00 9 90 

03 Jarosch, Klaus VfM Bottrop 31 32 27 30,00 5 90 

04 Scheider, Stefen SSC Halver 32 29 30 30,33 3 91 

05 Urban, Volker SGC Hagen 29 34 28 30,33 6 91 

06 Zender, Markus MGC Bergisch Gladbach G. 31 33 28 30,67 5 92 

07 Schimanski, Arno VfM Bottrop 31 32 30 31,00 2 93 

07 Hellwig, Martin CGV Hamm 31 30 32 31,00 2 93 

09 Klein, Christian vereinslos 35 30 28 31,00 7 93 

10 Scheider, Christian SSC Halver 32 34 29 31,67 5 95 

11 Heyer, Hans Bernd MGC Bergisch Gladbach G. 33 30 33 32,00 3 96 

12 Remscheidt, Thomas SSC Attendorn 35 30 31 32,00 5 96 

13 Niehaus, Dirk 1. KGC Mönchengladbach 34 35 30 33,00 5 99 

14 Martinez Moreno, Sven VfM Bottrop 34 36 30 33,33 6 100 

 

 

Senioren II 

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff  Gesamt 

01 Wagner, Günter MSC Herscheid 30 28 31 29,67 3 89 

02 Hundt, Dieter SSC Attendorn 30 29 32 30,33 3 91 

03 Loewe, Manfred BSC Ennepetal 33 28 32 31,00 5 93 

04 Kuhlenberg, Peter SSC Halver 34 30 29 31,00 5 93 

05 Reinhardt, Peter vereinslos 30 35 32 32,33 5 97 

05 Zender, Helmut MGC Bergisch Gladbach G. 35 32 30 32,33 5 97 

07 Weber, Bernd VfM Bottrop 33 35 29 32,33 6 97 

08 Schröder, Jürgen MC 62 Lüdenscheid 35 31 32 32,67 4 98 

09 Spielfeld, Manfred SGC Hagen 40 29 34 34,33 11 103 
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10 Dunker, Klaus SSC Halver 36 35 34 35,00 2 105 

11 Lassen, Günter MSC Herscheid 37 33 35 35,00 4 105 

12 Hoffmann, Helmut MSC Bad Godesberg 34 35 37 35,33 3 106 

13 Seeland, Uwe BSC Ennepetal 36 37 31 35,33 6 106 

14 Marcinkowski, Reinhard SSC Attendorn 33 36 38 35,67 5 107 

15 Kempen, Manfred MSC Bad Godesberg 39 40 38 39,00 2 117 

16 Wunderlich, Günter 1. MGSV Netphen 45 40 36 40,33 9 121 

17 Seelig, Norbert BGSC Bochum 1978 47 43 40 43,33 7 130 

18 Nolte, Thomas Vereinslos 49 46 42 45,67 7 137 

 

 

Mannschaften (4er) 

1    MSC Herscheid R1 R2 R3 Gesamt 

Hoffmann, Carsten 35 26 29 90 

Kirstein, Rotraud 32 32 30 94 

Reinhardt, Tobias 25 29 34 88 

Wagner, Günter 30 28 32 89 

 87 83 91 261 

 

2  SGC Hagen + BSC Ennepetal R1 R2 R3 Gesamt 

Gellermann, Rainer (SGC Hagen) 29 31 30 90 

Spielfeld, Manfred (SGC Hagen)40 40 29 34 103 

Urban, Volker (SGC Hagen) 29 34 28 91 

Seeland, Uwe (BSC Ennepetal) 36 39 31 106 

 94 94 89 277 
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3  VfM Bottrop I R1 R2 R3 Gesamt 

Lammers, Jennifer 35 33 31 98 

Schimanski, Arno 31 32 30 93 

Weber, Bernd 33 35 29 97 

Jarosch Klaus 31 32 27 90 

 95 97 86 278 

 

4  MGC Bergisch Gladbach Gierath + Freunde R1 R2 R3 Gesamt 

Zender, Helmut 35 32 30 97 

Zender, Markus 31 33 28 92 

Heyer, Hans Bernd 33 30 33 96 

Reinhardt, Peter (vereinslos) 30 35 32 97 

 94 95 90 279 

 

5  SSC Halver R1 R2 R3 Gesamt 

Dunker, Klaus 36 35 34 105 

Scheider, Christian 32 34 29 95 

Scheider, Stefan 32 29 30 91 

Kuhlenberg, Peter 34 30 29 93 

 98 93 88 279 

 

6  SSC Attendorn I R1 R2 R3 Gesamt 

Rörig, Cedric --- --- --- --- 

Hundt, Dieter 30 29 32 91 

Schulte, Jan 37 32 30 99 

Remscheidt, Thomas 35 30 31 96 

 102 91 93 286 
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7  SSC Attendorn II + Freunde R1 R2 R3 Gesamt 

Marcinkowski, Reinhard 33 36 38 107 

Marcinkowski, Robin 38 29 39 106 

Marcinkowski, Marc Philipp 29 38 34 101 

Klein, Christian (vereinslos) 35 30 28 93 

    292 

 

8  VfM Bottrop II + Freunde R1 R2 R3 Gesamt 

Nader, Dennis (VfM Bottrop) 36 37 33 106 

Martinez Moreno, Sven (VfM Bottrop) 34 36 30 100 

Schröder, Jürgen (MC 62 Lüdenscheid) 35 31 32 98 

Niehaus, Dirk (1. KGC Mönchengladbach) 34 35 30 99 

 103 102 92 297 

 

9  MSC Bad Godesberg + Freunde R1 R2 R3 Gesamt 

Kempen, Manfred (MSC Bad Godesberg) 39 40 38 117 

Hylak, Reinhild (MSC Bad Godesberg) 36 36 31 103 

Hoffmann, Helmut (MSC Bad Godesberg) 34 35 37 106 

Börner, Sven (SSC Halver) 34 38 34 106 

 104 109 102 315 

 

10  1. MGSV Netphen + Freunde R1 R2 R3 Gesamt 

Wunderlich, Gaby (1. MGSV Netphen) 40 40 36 116 

Wunderlich, Günter (1. MGSV Netphen) 45 40 36 121 

Hofmann, Benjamin (MGC Wetzlar) 34 30 37 101 

Lassen, Günter (MSC Herscheid) 37 33 35 105 

 111 103 107 321 

 


